CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Amps
Low Impedance
Multi Channel
AUAMIS480P Australian Monitor 4 x 80w Power Amplifier Each £729.30
AUAMIS1202P Australian Monitor 2 x 120w Dual Channel Power Amplifier Each £467.50
AUAV2-2P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 2 x 100w @ 4 Ohms Each £321.30
AUAV2-4P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 2 x 200w @ 4 Ohms, 2 x 120w @ 8 Ohms Each £474.30
AUDCM500 Australian Monitor 500w AC/DC Power Amplifier Each £661.30
AUSY4200 Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 4 x 200w @ 4 Ohms, 2 x RU, 230v AC Each £790.50
AUSY6125 Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 6 x 125w @ 4 Ohms Each £899.30
AUXA1000 Australian Monitor Power Amplifier 2x 300w @ 4 Ohms, 2x 300w @ 4 Ohms, 2x 500w @ 2 Ohms Each £304.30
AUXA1400 Australian Monitor Low Impedence Power Amplifier 2 x 500w @ 4 Ohms Each £389.30
Installation Amplifiers
AUAMIS60 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier 60w 6x Dual Bal Mic/Line Inputs 230v AC 24v DC Each £270.30
AUAMIS120P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 120w Each £270.30
AUAMIS120XL Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 120w Each £399.50
AUAMIS250 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier 250w 6x Dual Bal Mic/Line Inputs 230v AC 24v DC Each £525.30
AUAMIS250P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 250w Each £423.30
Low Impedance Mixer/Amp
AUAMCPLUS120 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 120w Each £236.30
AUAMCPLUS120P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 120w Each £212.50
AUAMCPLUS250 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 250w Each £338.30
AUAMCPLUS250P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 250w Each £321.30
AUAMCPLUS30 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 30w Each £151.30
AUAMCPLUS60 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 60w Each £185.30
AUIC30 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 30w, 3 Dual Balanced Microphone/Line Input Each £117.30
AUIC30RMK Australian Monitor Rack Mount Kit For The IC30 Amplifier Each £3.40
100v Line Mixer/Amp
AUAMC250 Australian Monitor 3 Input 250w 100v Mixer Amplifier Each £412.00
AUAMC60 Australian Monitor 4 Input 60w 100v Mixer Amplifier Each £206.00
AUAMCPLUS120 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 120w Each £236.30
AUAMCPLUS120P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 120w Each £212.50
AUAMCPLUS250 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 250w Each £338.30
AUAMCPLUS250P Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 250w Each £321.30
AUAMCPLUS30 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 30w Each £151.30
AUAMCPLUS60 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 60w Each £185.30
AUAMD100 Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 100w Mixer/Amplifier Each £467.50
AUAMD200 Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 200w Mixer/Amplifier Each £544.00
AUAMD2100P Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 2 x 100w Amplifier Each £518.50
AUAMD2200P Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 2 x 200w Amplifier Each £678.30
AUAMD4100P Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 4 x 100w Amplifier Each £797.30
AUAMD4200P Australian Monitor 1RU D Class 4 x 200w Amplifier Each £1,188.30
AUAMIS-250 Australian Monitor 6 Input 250w Mixer Amplifier Each £688.00
AUAMIS120 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier 120w 6x Dual Bal Mic/Line Inputs 230v AC 24v DC Each £304.30
AUIC30 Australian Monitor Mixer Amplifier, 30w, 3 Dual Balanced Microphone/Line Input Each £117.30
AUIC30RMK Australian Monitor Rack Mount Kit For The IC30 Amplifier Each £3.40
Line Transformer
AUSY400V Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 2 x 200w @ 100v, 2 x RU, 240v AC Each £644.30
AUSY800V Australian Monitor Power Amplifier, 2 x 400w @ 100v Each £729.30
Comms
Wireless
AUZM3M Australian Monitor 3 Zone Paging Microphone Each £168.30
Master Stations
AUZONER16 Australian Monitor 16 Mono Zone Output Switching Paging System Each £406.30
AUZONEREVOLUTION Australian Monitor Zone Revolution Series DSP Each £1,249.50
AUZONERMIC Australian Monitor 16 Zone Paging Station With 16 Zone Selects And All Call Each £185.30
Discussion Systems
AUZM3 Australian Monitor 3 Zone Paging Mixer/ Matrix Unit Each £729.30
AUZRM4 Australian Monitor 4 Mono Zone Outputs Each £433.50
Accessories
AUICON-CPB Australian Monitor 8 Button Wall Mount Control Panel, Black Each £117.30
AUICON-CPW Australian Monitor 8 Button Wall Mount Control Panel, White Each £117.30
AUICONWPPS Australian Monitor 24v DC Power Injector Over Ethernet Each £76.50
AUZM3R Australian Monitor Remote Program Selector And Volume Control Each £32.30
AUZONEDOUT Australian Monitor 6 Zone Revolution 100v Output Switcher Each £34.00
Section 63.0
Section 63.0
Page 1 of 3
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Australian Monitor 25th May 2012 2:40AM
Speakers
Passive
AUAM20WSB Australian Monitor Speaker, 20, 10, 5, 2.5w, 100v And 8 Ohms, Black Each £68.00
AUAM20WSW Australian Monitor Speaker, 20, 10, 5, 2.5w, 100v And 8 Ohms, White Each £68.00
AUAM30WSB Australian Monitor Speaker, 30, 15, 7.5, 3.75w, 100v And 8 Ohms, Black Each £85.00
AUAM30WSW Australian Monitor Speaker, 30, 15, 7.5, 3.75w, 100v And 8 Ohms, White Each £85.00
AUINSTALL50B Australian Monitor Speaker, 50, 25, 12.5w, 100v, 8 Ohms Each £195.50
AUINSTALL50W Australian Monitor Speaker, 50, 25, 12.5w, 100v, 8 Ohms, White Each £195.50
AUIW5 Australian Monitor Speaker, 35w, 5 Inch And Tweeter Each £20.40
AUIW8 Australian Monitor Speaker, 50w, 8 Inch And Tweeter Each £28.90
AUMP8 Australian Monitor Monitors 8x 100v Program Lines Each £202.30
AUXRS10 Australian Monitor 2 Way Loudspeaker, 10 Inch Subwoofer Each £178.50
AUXRS12 Australian Monitor 2 Way Loudspeaker, 12 Inch Woofer Each £253.30
AUXRS8 Australian Monitor 2 Way Loudspeaker, 8 Inch Woofer Each £117.30
Active
AUST30PB Australian Monitor Powered Speaker Set, 30w, Black Each £134.30
AUST30PW Australian Monitor Powered Speaker Set, 30w, White Each £134.30
AUST50P Australian Monitor High Quality, Active 2 Way Stereo Speakers Each £168.30
AUST50PB Australian Monitor Powered Speaker Set, 50w, Black Each £168.30
AUST50PW Australian Monitor Powered Speaker Set, 50w, White Each £168.30
AUXRS10P Australian Monitor 2 Way Powered Loudspeaker, 100w Amplifier For 10 Inch Woofer Each £263.50
AUXRS12P Australian Monitor 2 Way Power Loudspeaker, 300w Amplifier Each £416.50
AUXRS8P Australian Monitor 2 Way Powered Loudspeaker, 100w Amplifier For 8 Inch Woofer Each £229.50
100v Line
AUAM20WSB Australian Monitor Speaker, 20, 10, 5, 2.5w, 100v And 8 Ohms, Black Each £68.00
AUAM20WSW Australian Monitor Speaker, 20, 10, 5, 2.5w, 100v And 8 Ohms, White Each £68.00
AUAM30WSB Australian Monitor Speaker, 30, 15, 7.5, 3.75w, 100v And 8 Ohms, Black Each £85.00
AUAM30WSW Australian Monitor Speaker, 30, 15, 7.5, 3.75w, 100v And 8 Ohms, White Each £85.00
AUINSTALL50B Australian Monitor Speaker, 50, 25, 12.5w, 100v, 8 Ohms Each £195.50
AUINSTALL50W Australian Monitor Speaker, 50, 25, 12.5w, 100v, 8 Ohms, White Each £195.50
Ceiling Speakers
AUAM20CS Australian Monitor 2 Way 20w Premium Ceiling Speaker Each £66.30
AUAM60CS Australian Monitor 2 Way 60w Premium Ceiling Speaker Each £83.30
AUQF5A Australian Monitor Speaker, Quick-Fit, 5w High Quality Each £20.40
AUQF6 Australian Monitor Speaker, Quick-Fit, 10w High Quality Each £23.80
AUQF8 Australian Monitor Speaker, Quick-Fit, 15w High Quality Each £30.60
AURF4 Australian Monitor Rapid Fit 4 Inch Speaker And Grill Combo Each £11.90
AUWCM5 Australian Monitor Wall/Ceiling Mount Speaker Each £34.00
Accessories
AUAM20CSTB Australian Monitor Ceiling Tile Bracket For AM20CS Each £10.20
AUATC30 Australian Monitor Horn Speaker, IP66 Rated, 30w RMS Each £62.90
AUMP30 Australian Monitor Music Horn, 30w @ 100v Each £66.30
Mics, IEM & Headphones
Pre-Amplifiers
AUPRE-ME Australian Monitor Microphone Pre-Amplifier Each £42.50
Headphone Amps/Splitters
AUAMHA6 Australian Monitor Stereo 6 Output, 1 RU Headphone Amplifier Each £133.00
AUMULTI-CAN Australian Monitor 4 Channel Headphone Amplifier Each £68.00
Mixers
Analogue Mixers
AUAMC250 Australian Monitor 3 Input 250w 100v Mixer Amplifier Each £412.00
AUAMIS-250 Australian Monitor 6 Input 250w Mixer Amplifier Each £688.00
AUPM12 Australian Monitor Console Style Mixer, 4 Mono And 4 Stereo Channels Each £246.50
AUPM16 Australian Monitor Console Style Mixer, 8 Mono And 4 Stereo Channels Each £304.30
19inch Rackmount Mixers
AUAMCPLUSMIX Australian Monitor Mono Mixer Amplifier With 4 Input Each £117.30
AUAMMUTE1 Australian Monitor Single Stage Each £13.60
AUAMMUTE3 Australian Monitor Mute Module Each £39.10
AUAMVCA Australian Monitor VCA Module Each £32.30
AUMIX61 Australian Monitor Mono Mixer 6 Channel (Balanced Mic With Phantom Power or RCA Line) 230v
AC 24v DC
Each £251.00
AUMIX82 Australian Monitor Stereo Mixer With 4 Mic/Line Inputs, 4 Stereo RCA Line Inputs.Output. 230v
AC
Each £446.00
AUMX61 Australian Monitor Mono Mixer With 6 Input Each £202.30
AUMX81 Australian Monitor Mono Mixer With 8 Input Each £263.50
AUMX82 Australian Monitor Stereo Mixer With 4 Microphone/Line Inputs Each £338.30
AUMX883 Australian Monitor Stereo Mixer Each £610.30
Section 63.0
Section 63.0
Page 2 of 3
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Australian Monitor 25th May 2012 2:40AM
Source
DI Boxes
Passive
AUINJECTOR Australian Monitor Passive Direct Injection Box Each £34.00
CD Player
AUMYMDCD Australian Monitor 2 CD's (MP3 Compatible) Each £389.30
AUMYMTCD Australian Monitor CD (MP3 Compatible) With USB, AM/FM Tuner Each £289.00
Tuner
AUMYMDT Australian Monitor 2 AM/FM Tuners In A 1 RU Cabinet Each £168.30
AUMYMTCD Australian Monitor CD (MP3 Compatible) With USB, AM/FM Tuner Each £289.00
Processing
Loudspeaker Management
AUAVREVOLUTION Australian Monitor AV Revolution Series DSP Each £1,222.30
Misc Signal Tools
AUAMIS26 Australian Monitor Distribution Amplifier Each £185.30
AUATC5100WCE Australian Monitor Attenuator 100w, 10 Step, 100v Line TX on White Plate Each £34.00
AUBUZZ-OFF Australian Monitor Dual Channel Hum Eliminator Featuring Both XLR And RCA Inputs And
Outputs
Each £51.00
AUDROP-ME Australian Monitor 100v Line To Line Level Converter Each £20.40
AUGET-DOWN Australian Monitor Stereo Converter, Pro XLR To Consumer RCA Each £34.00
AUGET-UP Australian Monitor Stereo Converter, 2-Way Consumer RCA To Pro XLR Each £34.00
AUJUICED-UP Australian Monitor Dual Phantom Power Adaptor Each £42.50
AULETS-SPLITL Australian Monitor Balanced Line Level Splitter Each £34.00
AULETS-SPLITM Australian Monitor Balanced Microphone Level Splitter Each £34.00
AUMIXED-UP Australian Monitor 4 Channel Passive Mixer Each £42.50
Hardware
Network Equipment
Processing & Hardware
AUDIGIPAGEJNR Australian Monitor Paging Matrix, 8 Zone Each £671.50
Section 63.0
Section 63.0
Page 3 of 3
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Australian Monitor 25th May 2012 2:40AM